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National Library Workers Day

NDSU Dean Libraries <ndsu.dean.libraries@ndsu.edu>
Tue 4/21/2020 8:29 AM
To:  Aaker, Debbie <debra.aaker@ndsu.edu>; Axness, Mitchell <mitchell.axness@ndsu.edu>; Bernardo, Al
<alfred.bernardo@ndsu.edu>; Burch, Katrina <katrina.burch@ndsu.edu>; Burkhardt, Pamela <pamela.burkhardt@ndsu.edu>;
Caro, Susanne <susanne.caro@ndsu.edu>; Christianson, Merete <merete.christianson@ndsu.edu>; Condry, Lindsay
<lindsay.condry@ndsu.edu>; Deschene, Alexa <alexa.deschene.2@ndsu.edu>; Dienslake, Kim <kimberly.dienslake@ndsu.edu>;
Drechsel, Zachary <zachary.j.drechsel@ndsu.edu>; Eggebraaten, Lisa <lisa.eggebraaten@ndsu.edu>; Elznic, Adam
<adam.elznic@ndsu.edu>; Goodman, Rachel <rachel.goodman@ndsu.edu>; Grasto, Jenny <jenny.grasto@ndsu.edu>;
Hackman, Clarice <clarice.hackman@ndsu.edu>; Hallberg, John <john.hallberg@ndsu.edu>; Hellman, Robin
<robin.hellman@ndsu.edu>; Hoadley, Emily <emily.hoadley@ndsu.edu>; Hyde, Monica <monica.hyde@ndsu.edu>

Dear Colleagues,
 
Congratula�ons! Every Tuesday of Na�onal Library Week is Na�onal Library Workers Day. NLWD
provides “an opportunity to recognize all library workers, including librarians, support staff and others
who make library service possible every day.” As the COVID-19 pandemic proscribes gatherings and
celebra�ons, I would like to take a moment to recognize all NDSU librarians and staff via email, as I am
unable to in person. I am impressed by your resourcefulness, collegiality, and posi�ve a�tude. I would
like to commend you for reinforcing our core values and for making an outstanding contribu�on in
support of the Libraries’ mission and vision. Your daily involvement makes NDSU an extraordinary
educa�onal and research enterprise that con�nues to draw local, regional, and na�onal a�en�on. Thank
you for your dedicated service!
 
Today is also a great opportunity to make a nomina�on for the Dean’s Excellence Award by following the link to
the form on the Issue Tracker or you can follow this link: h�p://helpdesk.lib.ndsu.nodak.edu/portal  (if the link does not
work, please email your nomina�on directly to ndsu.dean.libraries@ndsu.edu )

 
Have a happy Na�onal Library Workers Day and stay safe!
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